
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3343 BNA 00:05 73W 143 7 C
F9 1831 RSW 00:07 320 180 1   5  D
F9 436 DEN 00:09 320 180 4 D

WN 5639 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C

WN 6951 BWI MCO 00:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4703 OKC PHX 00:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4019 DEN 00:40 73W 143 7 C
F9 435 05:01 DEN 320 180 123 D

WN 625 05:15 DEN 73W 143 1234 C
AA4 3117 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UAW 3767 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5496 05:20 DEN 73W 143 6 C
AAA 5501 05:23 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 2148 05:25 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3818 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5896 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 5 C
DL2 4528 05:32 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4528 05:33 DTW CR7 69 6 D
WN 222 05:35 MCI OAK 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2786 05:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 3035 05:45 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 389 05:50 RSW 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1200 05:50 TPA MEM 73W 143 7 C
WN 5371 05:55 MCO BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 5505 05:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 668 06:00 PHX 73W 143 5 C
WN 3026 06:00 MCO BHM 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4458 06:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4738 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6219 06:05 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2291 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2973 06:10 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1147 06:25 LAS SEA 73H 175 7 C
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180    45 7 D
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DL 1356 06:27 MSP M90 158 123 D
WN 424 06:30 LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4417 06:30 TPA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5359 06:30 TPA 73H 175 5 C
AA4 3134 06:33 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 1193 06:40 ATL HOU 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5481 06:40 MCO SJU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5605 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
AA2 3971 06:41 DFW E75 76 1234 D
WN 1601 06:45 PHX 73W 143 7 C
AA2 3971 06:45 DFW E75 76 56 D
WN 5197 06:45 MCI MSY 73W 143 5 C
AA3 4945 06:46 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
WN 5492 06:55 ATL PBI 73W 143 6 C
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1828 07:00 RSW 320 180 4567 D

WN 1848 07:05 LAX LAS 73W 143 1234 C
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 738 160 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 D

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4583 07:05 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 5518 07:05 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 5372 07:10 LAS 73H 175 5 C
WN 5590 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 186 CLE 07:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 358 MCI 07:15 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI 73W 143 5 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5465 07:20 BWI ORF 73W 143 6 C
AA4 3098 07:28 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 2697 07:30 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 3191 BWI 07:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 BOS 07:30 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
UAC 4909 07:50 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
DL3 3331 BOS 07:54 CR9 76 345 D
DL3 3331 BOS 07:59 CR9 76 12    7 D
WN 186 08:00 DCA DAL 73H 175 1234 C
WN 383 MCO 08:00 73W 143 1234 C
UA4 6179 08:02 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
F9 1942 AUS 08:03 320 180 2 D

WN 4907 MCI 08:05 73H 175 5 C
WN 5095 08:05 FLL ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3188 08:15 DCA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4027 08:15 RSW BWI 73H 175 7 C
DL 1995 MSP 08:16 319 126 1234 D

WN 626 08:20 STL DAL 73W 143 1234 C
UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL3 5388 08:29 BOS CR9 76 345 D
WN 3865 DEN 08:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 08:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3532 LGA 08:33 E7W 73 12345 D
DL3 5388 08:34 BOS CR9 76 12    7 D
DL 974 DTW 08:39 M90 158 3 D

WN 383 08:40 PHX OKC 73W 143 1234 C
DL 974 DTW 08:41 M90 158 12 45  D
DL 1995 MSP 08:42 319 126 5 D

UAR 3703 ORD 08:42 E7W 70 1234567 D
UA3 5660 08:44 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C



WN 4907 08:50 FLL BWI 73H 175 5 C
F9 1943 08:54 AUS 320 180 2 D
G4 938 PIE 08:55 319 156 7 D
G4 938 PIE 08:55 320 177 4 D
WN 5081 GSP ATL 09:00 73W 143 6 C
DL2 3529 09:05 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 3865 09:05 RSW 73W 143 5 C
DL 1995 09:07 MSP 319 126 1234 D

DL2 3672 DTW 09:07 CR7 69 6 D
WN 5716 PBI ATL 09:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 4737 ISP BWI 09:15 73W 143 6 C
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1995 09:22 MSP 319 126 5 D
DL 974 09:23 DTW M90 158 3 D

DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:24 CRJ 50 12345 C
DL 974 09:25 DTW M90 158 12  5  D
DL 974 09:26 DTW M90 158 4 D

WN 976 OKC STL 09:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5081 09:30 CLE 73W 143 6 C
AA4 3112 ORD 09:34 CRJ 50 1234567 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 319 156 7 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 320 177 4 D

UAR 3632 09:40 ORD E7W 70 1234567 D
WN 4012 BWI 09:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 5716 09:40 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5284 ATL LGA 09:50 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4884 EWR 09:53 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4737 09:55 BOS BNA 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7326 09:55 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
AA4 3118 09:59 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 976 10:00 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2181 ATL 10:00 73W 143 1234 C
F9 1471 MCO 10:05 321 230 2 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:05 321 230 56 D

WN 3771 FLL BWI 10:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5829 PBI ATL 10:05 73W 143 7 C
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 BOS 10:06 E7W 73 6 D
WN 4012 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 6853 TPA STL 10:10 73W 143 5 C
DL 1512 MSP 10:15 717 110 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:16 717 110 12345 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:20 321 230    4  7 D

AA5 2892 DFW 10:20 CR7 63 123456 D
WN 2181 10:30 BWI SLC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5284 10:30 HOU MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5801 MCO 10:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 6800 LAS 10:30 73H 175 5 C
AA3 4883 PHL 10:35 ER4 50 12345 D
UAC 4890 10:35 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 5829 10:35 HOU ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 2959 ATL MCO 10:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3771 10:40 HOU 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6853 10:40 HOU MCI 73W 143 5 C
DL3 3347 LGA 10:41 CR9 76 12345 7 D
UAC 4890 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 7 C
DL 1512 10:55 MSP 717 110 12345 D

WN 2844 TPA 10:55 73W 143 7 C



AA5 2892 11:00 DFW CR7 63 1234 D
DL2 3591 11:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
AA2 3750 11:00 DFW E75 76 7 D
WN 4815 PVD MCO 11:00 73W 143 6 C
G4 524 AZA 11:03 320 177 6 D

AA5 2892 11:03 DFW CR7 63 56 D
F9 1636 11:05 MCO 321 230 56 D

WN 5805 11:05 ATL PHL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6848 TPA 11:05 73W 143 5 C
F9 1471 11:08 SAN 321 230 2 D

DL2 3840 LGA 11:11 E7W 73 6 D
DL 945 MSP 11:12 717 110 7 D

WN 2493 11:15 PHX 73H 175 5 C
WN 6241 ATL MCI 11:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 2789 ECP BNA 11:20 73W 143 5 C
WN 2959 11:20 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 5150 STL BNA 11:20 73W 143 6 C
F9 1639 11:21 SAN 321 230    4  7 D

WN 1862 HOU BNA 11:25 73W 143 1234 C
AA3 4883 11:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 D
WN 2844 11:30 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4815 11:30 DEN SEA 73W 143 6 C
F9 1054 LAS 11:33 320 180 1 D

WN 1153 BHM MCO 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2104 DCA FLL 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4972 BWI TPA 11:35 73W 143 6 C
DL3 5477 11:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3819 ORD 11:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6083 BWI BOS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6241 11:45 STL DAL 73W 143 6 C
G4 525 11:48 AZA 320 177 6 D
WN 6848 11:50 STL PDX 73W 143 5 C
DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 1234567 D

WN 1862 11:55 LAS TUS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2789 11:55 DEN 73W 143 5 C
WN 5150 11:55 BWI CVG 73W 143 6 C
WN 5355 BOS 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 6728 PHX 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 655 PVD DCA 12:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1153 12:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 3895 12:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2266 12:10 TPA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6083 12:10 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2620 LAS 12:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3296 12:15 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
DL 2879 DTW 12:18 319 126  2345 7 D
F9 1054 12:19 MCO 320 180 1 D

WN 3795 DEN 12:20 73H 175 6 C
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 7 D
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D

WN 1122 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4680 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 5355 12:30 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
DL3 3293 DTW 12:31 CR9 76 1 D
WN 6728 12:35 MCO MEM 73W 143 5 C
F9 2095 TPA 12:40 321 230 6 D
DL 2475 12:40 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL2 3900 12:41 DTW CR7 69 6 D
AA 873 DFW 12:42 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1096 LAS 12:42 320 180 5 D
DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 6 D



DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 12345 D
WN 655 12:45 BOS BWI 73W 143 1234 C
DL2 3627 DTW 12:47 CR9 76 6 D
WN 2622 12:50 PHX ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 4804 LAS 12:55 73H 175 6 C
DL 2879 13:01 DTW 319 126  2345 7 D

DL3 3293 13:06 DTW CR9 76 1 D
AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR7 63 1 345  D
WN 3795 13:10 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 4351 AUS BNA 13:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 1122 13:20 CLE BWI 73W 143 1234 C
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 567 D
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 1234 D

UAW 4847 ORD 13:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3618 LGA 13:30 73H 175 7 C
F9 1097 13:32 LAS 320 180 5 D
F9 2094 13:40 TPA 321 230 6 D

AA3 4902 PHL 13:42 ER4 50 1234567 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR7 63 1 345  D
WN 3201 MCO DCA 13:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3547 13:45 DCA BNA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4804 13:45 MCO PHX 73H 175 6 C
DL 1052 ATL 13:46 M88 149 12345 7 D
F9 2095 TPA 13:50 321 230 5 D

WN 5850 DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 4351 13:55 BWI MCO 73H 175 7 C
DL2 3632 14:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D

UAW 3928 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5200 MCO DCA 14:00 73W 143 5 C
DL2 3539 LGA 14:02 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 2321 LAX 14:10 73H 175 5 C
WN 3111 BNA CLE 14:10 73H 175 6 C
AA3 4902 14:13 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 659 MSP 14:16 717 110 12345 D

WN 957 BUR DEN 14:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3172 14:20 DCA BNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5480 RSW 14:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 422 BUF BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6047 ROC BWI 14:25 73W 143 5 C
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 5 D
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 1234  7 D

DL2 4514 14:32 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 3621 14:35 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 5200 14:40 LAX DAL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5850 14:40 CLE BNA 73H 175 7 C
F9 2094 14:50 TPA 321 230 5 D

WN 5573 RSW 14:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2321 14:55 RSW BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 212 RSW 15:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 422 15:00 RSW 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 4859 ORD 15:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 957 15:05 FLL 73H 175 1234 C
DL 659 15:06 MSP 717 110 12345 D

WN 507 LAS 15:10 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 3111 15:10 BOS DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 6047 15:10 CLE 73W 143 5 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:14 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 5480 15:15 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 212 15:35 DEN LAS 73W 143 1234 C



WN 1916 PHX 15:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3867 RSW 15:35 73W 143 5 C

UAW 4865 15:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5573 15:40 ATL BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 3881 TPA DCA 15:45 73W 143 6 C
UA 322 DEN 15:47 320 150 12345 7 C
WN 239 SAN MCI 15:50 73W 143 1234 C
AA4 3119 ORD 15:54 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:54 CR9 75 1234567 D
UA4 6276 15:55 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
AA 678 PHX 15:56 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1832 PHX 16:04 319 150 5 D

WN 507 16:05 ATL LAX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 5386 BWI FLL 16:05 73W 143 7 C
F9 1425 RDU 16:07 320 180 2 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:07 M88 149 6 D

WN 1916 16:10 DEN SNA 73W 143 7 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:10 739 180 1  45  D

WN 3318 RDU DEN 16:10 73W 143 5 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:14 739 180 23 D

DL2 3810 DTW 16:14 CR9 76 6 D
WN 3867 16:15 LGA 73W 143 5 C
WN 3881 16:20 ATL HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 6422 SNA DEN 16:20 73W 143 7 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:21 M88 149 7 D

AA4 3119 16:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 16:24 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 239 16:25 LGA 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1938 LAX DEN 16:25 73W 143 1234 C
DL 2950 DTW 16:26 M90 158 12345 7 D

AA3 4836 PHL 16:30 ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 5334 CLT BWI 16:30 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4913 LAS LAX 16:35 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 16:36 DEN 320 150 12345 7 C

UAC 4928 EWR 16:36 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 67 C
WN 1098 RIC ATL 16:40 7M8 175 1234 C
AA 2330 DFW 16:40 M80 140 1  45 7 D
WN 5386 16:40 PHX SFO 73W 143 7 C
DL 2421 MSP 16:42 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 MSP 16:42 CR7 69 5 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:43 717 110 6 D

WN 3318 16:45 ATL AUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 3725 ATL MCI 16:45 73W 143 5 C
G4 1592 PGD 16:46 320 177 6 D
F9 1835 16:49 PHX 319 150 5 D
DL 362 MSP 16:53 717 110 1234 D

WN 6422 16:55 MCI BNA 73W 143 7 C
F9 1424 16:57 RDU 320 180 2 D

WN 1938 17:00 MCI 73W 143 1234 C
AA3 4836 17:02 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
WN 5976 LAX BWI 17:05 73W 143 7 C
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL 739 180 1  45  D
DL 2950 17:10 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 5334 17:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
DL 2035 17:12 ATL 739 180 23 D

DL2 3724 17:12 DTW CR9 76 6 D
WN 339 OAK STL 17:15 738 180 1234 C



UAC 4961 17:15 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
AA 472 17:18 PHX 319 128 1  45 7 D
AA 2330 17:20 DFW M80 140 1  4   D
WN 3725 17:20 MCO 73W 143 5 C
WN 4913 17:20 MCI HOU 73W 143 6 C
AA 2330 17:24 DFW M80 140     5 7 D
DL 2421 17:25 MSP 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 17:25 MSP CR7 69 5 D
WN 5675 MCO 17:25 73W 143 7 C
DL4 6108 LGA 17:27 E70 69 12345 D
DL 2421 17:29 MSP 717 110 6 D

WN 284 BWI BOS 17:30 73W 143 1234 C
G4 1593 17:31 PGD 320 177 6 D
DL 362 17:32 MSP 717 110 1234 D

WN 1098 17:35 PHX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 2436 BNA LGA 17:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2636 CLE 17:35 73W 143 5 C
AAA 5393 CLT 17:35 CR9 75 1234567 D
DL4 6108 LGA 17:39 E70 69 7 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 739 172 5 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73H 157 1  4   D

UAW 4861 17:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4974 MCO STL 17:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 2494 DCA MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 STL 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 5976 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1037 TPA 17:50 73W 143 1234 C
DL 2110 SLC 17:54 319 126 12345 7 D
G4 2244 SFB 17:58 M80 166    4  7 D
WN 284 18:00 DCA PVD 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2489 LAX STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5675 18:00 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 342 18:05 LAS OAK 738 180 1234 C
WN 2636 18:05 LAS MSY 73W 143 5 C
DL2 3559 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 7 D
UAC 4983 EWR 18:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
AAA 5393 18:05 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL3 5438 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 ATL 18:07 M88 149 12345 D

WN 1100 SFO PHX 18:10 73H 175 1234 C
WN 2436 18:10 PHX GEG 73W 143 6 C
WN 6500 TUL DEN 18:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 2494 18:15 LAX OAK 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 18:15 BNA AUS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4974 18:15 PHX SAN 73W 143 5 C
DL4 5892 18:15 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
WN 1037 18:25 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234 C
F9 438 DEN 18:30 320 180 56 D

WN 4415 FLL 18:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 2501 18:35 LAX ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4617 DEN PHX 18:35 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4947 18:37 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 101 BOI LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234 C
DL 2110 18:40 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D

WN 2848 SJU FLL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5925 BWI CLE 18:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6500 18:40 BWI 73W 143 6 C
F9 1097 MCO 18:42 320 180 1 D
G4 2245 18:43 SFB M80 166    4  7 D

UAW 3761 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 1234567 C



AC2 7329 YYZ 18:49 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AS 175 18:50 SEA 739 172 5 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73H 157 1  4   D

DL2 3559 18:50 DTW CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5438 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 18:51 ATL M88 149 12345 D

WN 3395 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 637 SLC DEN 19:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4415 19:00 BWI ORF 73W 143 5 C
DL 1278 MSP 19:01 M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 3126 19:05 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 101 19:10 STL OKC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1100 19:10 DEN 73H 175 1234 C
F9 1638 SAN 19:10 321 230 2 D

WN 3699 BOS 19:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 5925 19:10 LAS LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 2848 19:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3303 BOS 19:19 CR9 76 12345 D
F9 439 19:20 DEN 320 180 56 D

AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
F9 1638 SAN 19:23 321 230    4  7 D

WN 2327 ONT PHX 19:25 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 SAN LAS 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6808 SDF BWI 19:25 73H 175 5 C
F9 1097 19:27 LAS 320 180 1 D

WN 637 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 1234 C
AA4 3030 CLT 19:39 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 3395 19:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
AA4 3121 ORD 19:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 1064 CLE 19:45 73W 143 1234 C
DL 1278 19:45 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3287 19:54 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
WN 2327 19:55 TPA 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 19:55 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 MSY MCO 19:55 73W 143 5 C
DL2 4443 CVG 20:03 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 1403 DAL DCA 20:05 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3699 20:05 MCO 73H 175 6 C
F9 1638 20:09 MCO 321 230 2 D

DL2 3667 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
WN 6322 RSW 20:15 73W 143 5 C
WN 6808 20:15 STL 73H 175 5 C
F9 1638 20:20 MCO 321 230    4  7 D

UAW 3777 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1065 20:25 CLE 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4647 DAL PHX 20:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 20:25 DEN ABQ 73W 143 5 C
UA4 6252 IAH 20:44 E7W 70 1234567 C
DL2 4470 DTW 20:46 CR7 69 12345 7 D
WN 1403 20:50 MCO 73H 175 1234 C
WN 6322 20:50 MCI 73W 143 5 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C
DL 766 ATL 21:07 738 160 6 D

UA3 5436 DEN 21:07 E7W 70 1234567 C
DL2 4470 DTW 21:10 CR7 69 6 D
DL 766 ATL 21:19 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 423 RSW 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2036 LGA 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3868 LGA 21:30 73W 143 5 C
AA4 3127 ORD 21:33 CRJ 50 1234567 D



WN 1062 RDU BWI 21:35 73W 143 1234 C
DL 2106 MSP 21:40 739 180 6 D

WN 3765 ATL BWI 21:45 73W 143 7 C
UAW 3806 ORD 21:52 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5396 BHM TPA 21:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 2593 BNA LGA 22:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3579 MCI DCA 22:05 73W 143 5 C
WN 2728 RSW 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 806 HOU 22:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 300 LAX 22:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1950 DEN PHX 22:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4167 LAS HOU 22:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 5181 BNA TPA 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5396 22:30 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 6977 MCO DCA 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2236 LBB LAS 22:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4268 ALB MCO 22:35 73H 175 6 C
DL2 4525 DTW 22:35 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 5902 ATL BOS 22:35 73W 143 5 C
WN 2371 LAS PHX 22:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 5173 ABQ HOU 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 425 BWI MCO 22:50 73H 175 1234 C
AA 2015 PHL 22:52 319 128 7 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:55 E7W 73 6 D
WN 6026 BWI HOU 22:55 73H 175 5 C
AA3 4858 PHL 22:57 ER4 50 12345 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA2 3750 DFW 22:59 E75 76 1234567 D
WN 4143 PHX ATL 23:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 620 ONT DEN 23:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6452 DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
UAC 4883 EWR 23:15 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1089 PNS BNA 23:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1685 LAX 23:20 73H 175 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 23:25 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AAA 5565 CLT 23:25 CR9 75 1234567 D
WN 29 MAF LAS 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5558 BWI 23:35 73W 143 6 C
F9 1829 RSW 23:37 320 180 5 D
F9 1829 RSW 23:39 320 180 6 D

WN 3332 BWI 23:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 5974 STL ATL 23:40 73W 143 5 C
DL 415 ATL 23:45 739 180 6 D

WN 5373 PIT ATL 23:45 73W 143 6 C
F9 438 DEN 23:49 320 180 12 D
DL 415 ATL 23:50 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 2834 SMF PHX 23:50 73H 175 5 C
WN 3437 SMF DEN 23:50 73W 143 5 C
AA 667 PHX 23:53 319 128 1  45 7 D
DL 2279 MSP 23:54 M90 158 12 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3343 BNA 00:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5639 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C

WN 6951 BWI MCO 00:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4703 OKC PHX 00:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4019 DEN 00:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 625 05:15 DEN 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 3767 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5496 05:20 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 2148 05:25 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3818 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5896 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 5 C
WN 222 05:35 MCI OAK 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2786 05:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 3035 05:45 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 389 05:50 RSW 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1200 05:50 TPA MEM 73W 143 7 C
WN 5371 05:55 MCO BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 5505 05:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 668 06:00 PHX 73W 143 5 C
WN 3026 06:00 MCO BHM 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4738 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6219 06:05 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2291 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2973 06:10 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1147 06:25 LAS SEA 73H 175 7 C
WN 424 06:30 LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4417 06:30 TPA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5359 06:30 TPA 73H 175 5 C
WN 1193 06:40 ATL HOU 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5481 06:40 MCO SJU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5605 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1601 06:45 PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 5197 06:45 MCI MSY 73W 143 5 C
WN 5492 06:55 ATL PBI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1848 07:05 LAX LAS 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5518 07:05 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 5372 07:10 LAS 73H 175 5 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
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WN 5590 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 186 CLE 07:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 358 MCI 07:15 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI 73W 143 5 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5465 07:20 BWI ORF 73W 143 6 C
WN 2697 07:30 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 3191 BWI 07:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 BOS 07:30 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4909 07:50 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 186 08:00 DCA DAL 73H 175 1234 C
WN 383 MCO 08:00 73W 143 1234 C
UA4 6179 08:02 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4907 MCI 08:05 73H 175 5 C
WN 5095 08:05 FLL ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3188 08:15 DCA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4027 08:15 RSW BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 626 08:20 STL DAL 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3865 DEN 08:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 08:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
WN 383 08:40 PHX OKC 73W 143 1234 C
UA3 5660 08:44 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 4907 08:50 FLL BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 5081 GSP ATL 09:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 3865 09:05 RSW 73W 143 5 C
WN 5716 PBI ATL 09:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 4737 ISP BWI 09:15 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:24 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 976 OKC STL 09:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5081 09:30 CLE 73W 143 6 C
WN 4012 BWI 09:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 5716 09:40 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5284 ATL LGA 09:50 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4884 EWR 09:53 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4737 09:55 BOS BNA 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7326 09:55 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 976 10:00 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2181 ATL 10:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3771 FLL BWI 10:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5829 PBI ATL 10:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 4012 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 6853 TPA STL 10:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 2181 10:30 BWI SLC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5284 10:30 HOU MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5801 MCO 10:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 6800 LAS 10:30 73H 175 5 C
UAC 4890 10:35 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 5829 10:35 HOU ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 2959 ATL MCO 10:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3771 10:40 HOU 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6853 10:40 HOU MCI 73W 143 5 C
UAC 4890 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 7 C
WN 2844 TPA 10:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 4815 PVD MCO 11:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 5805 11:05 ATL PHL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6848 TPA 11:05 73W 143 5 C
WN 2493 11:15 PHX 73H 175 5 C
WN 6241 ATL MCI 11:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 2789 ECP BNA 11:20 73W 143 5 C
WN 2959 11:20 DCA 73W 143 7 C



WN 5150 STL BNA 11:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 1862 HOU BNA 11:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2844 11:30 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4815 11:30 DEN SEA 73W 143 6 C
WN 1153 BHM MCO 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2104 DCA FLL 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4972 BWI TPA 11:35 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3819 ORD 11:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 6083 BWI BOS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6241 11:45 STL DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 6848 11:50 STL PDX 73W 143 5 C
WN 1862 11:55 LAS TUS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2789 11:55 DEN 73W 143 5 C
WN 5150 11:55 BWI CVG 73W 143 6 C
WN 5355 BOS 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 6728 PHX 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 655 PVD DCA 12:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1153 12:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 3895 12:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2266 12:10 TPA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6083 12:10 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2620 LAS 12:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3296 12:15 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3795 DEN 12:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1122 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4680 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 5355 12:30 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6728 12:35 MCO MEM 73W 143 5 C
WN 655 12:45 BOS BWI 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2622 12:50 PHX ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 4804 LAS 12:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 3795 13:10 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 4351 AUS BNA 13:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 1122 13:20 CLE BWI 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 4847 ORD 13:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3618 LGA 13:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 3201 MCO DCA 13:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3547 13:45 DCA BNA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4804 13:45 MCO PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 5850 DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 4351 13:55 BWI MCO 73H 175 7 C

UAW 3928 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5200 MCO DCA 14:00 73W 143 5 C
WN 2321 LAX 14:10 73H 175 5 C
WN 3111 BNA CLE 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 957 BUR DEN 14:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3172 14:20 DCA BNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5480 RSW 14:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 422 BUF BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6047 ROC BWI 14:25 73W 143 5 C
WN 3621 14:35 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 5200 14:40 LAX DAL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5850 14:40 CLE BNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5573 RSW 14:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2321 14:55 RSW BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 212 RSW 15:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 422 15:00 RSW 73W 143 1234 C

UAW 4859 ORD 15:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 957 15:05 FLL 73H 175 1234 C
WN 507 LAS 15:10 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 3111 15:10 BOS DEN 73H 175 6 C



WN 6047 15:10 CLE 73W 143 5 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:14 E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 5480 15:15 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 212 15:35 DEN LAS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1916 PHX 15:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3867 RSW 15:35 73W 143 5 C

UAW 4865 15:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5573 15:40 ATL BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 3881 TPA DCA 15:45 73W 143 6 C
UA 322 DEN 15:47 320 150 12345 7 C
WN 239 SAN MCI 15:50 73W 143 1234 C
UA4 6276 15:55 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
WN 507 16:05 ATL LAX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 5386 BWI FLL 16:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 1916 16:10 DEN SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3318 RDU DEN 16:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 3867 16:15 LGA 73W 143 5 C
WN 3881 16:20 ATL HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 6422 SNA DEN 16:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 239 16:25 LGA 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1938 LAX DEN 16:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5334 CLT BWI 16:30 73W 143 6 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4913 LAS LAX 16:35 73W 143 6 C
UA 1975 16:36 DEN 320 150 12345 7 C

UAC 4928 EWR 16:36 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 67 C
WN 1098 RIC ATL 16:40 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 5386 16:40 PHX SFO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3318 16:45 ATL AUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 3725 ATL MCI 16:45 73W 143 5 C
WN 6422 16:55 MCI BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1938 17:00 MCI 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5976 LAX BWI 17:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5334 17:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 339 OAK STL 17:15 738 180 1234 C
UAC 4961 17:15 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 3725 17:20 MCO 73W 143 5 C
WN 4913 17:20 MCI HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5675 MCO 17:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 284 BWI BOS 17:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1098 17:35 PHX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 2436 BNA LGA 17:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2636 CLE 17:35 73W 143 5 C

UAW 4861 17:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4974 MCO STL 17:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 2494 DCA MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 STL 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 5976 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1037 TPA 17:50 73W 143 1234 C
WN 284 18:00 DCA PVD 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2489 LAX STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5675 18:00 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 342 18:05 LAS OAK 738 180 1234 C
WN 2636 18:05 LAS MSY 73W 143 5 C
UAC 4983 EWR 18:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 1100 SFO PHX 18:10 73H 175 1234 C
WN 2436 18:10 PHX GEG 73W 143 6 C
WN 6500 TUL DEN 18:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 2494 18:15 LAX OAK 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 18:15 BNA AUS 73W 143 6 C



WN 4974 18:15 PHX SAN 73W 143 5 C
WN 1037 18:25 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4415 FLL 18:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 2501 18:35 LAX ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4617 DEN PHX 18:35 73W 143 6 C
UAC 4947 18:37 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
WN 101 BOI LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2848 SJU FLL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5925 BWI CLE 18:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6500 18:40 BWI 73W 143 6 C

UAW 3761 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:49 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3395 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 637 SLC DEN 19:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4415 19:00 BWI ORF 73W 143 5 C
WN 3126 19:05 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 101 19:10 STL OKC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1100 19:10 DEN 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3699 BOS 19:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 5925 19:10 LAS LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 2848 19:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2327 ONT PHX 19:25 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 SAN LAS 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6808 SDF BWI 19:25 73H 175 5 C
WN 637 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3395 19:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 1064 CLE 19:45 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2327 19:55 TPA 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 19:55 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 MSY MCO 19:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 1403 DAL DCA 20:05 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3699 20:05 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 6322 RSW 20:15 73W 143 5 C
WN 6808 20:15 STL 73H 175 5 C

UAW 3777 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 1065 20:25 CLE 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4647 DAL PHX 20:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 20:25 DEN ABQ 73W 143 5 C
UA4 6252 IAH 20:44 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 1403 20:50 MCO 73H 175 1234 C
WN 6322 20:50 MCI 73W 143 5 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C

UA3 5436 DEN 21:07 E7W 70 1234567 C
WN 423 RSW 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2036 LGA 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3868 LGA 21:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 1062 RDU BWI 21:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3765 ATL BWI 21:45 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:52 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 5396 BHM TPA 21:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 2593 BNA LGA 22:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3579 MCI DCA 22:05 73W 143 5 C
WN 2728 RSW 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 806 HOU 22:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 300 LAX 22:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1950 DEN PHX 22:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4167 LAS HOU 22:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 5181 BNA TPA 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5396 22:30 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 6977 MCO DCA 22:30 73W 143 7 C



WN 2236 LBB LAS 22:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4268 ALB MCO 22:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5902 ATL BOS 22:35 73W 143 5 C
WN 2371 LAS PHX 22:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 5173 ABQ HOU 22:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 425 BWI MCO 22:50 73H 175 1234 C
WN 6026 BWI HOU 22:55 73H 175 5 C
WN 4143 PHX ATL 23:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 620 ONT DEN 23:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6452 DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
UAC 4883 EWR 23:15 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 1089 PNS BNA 23:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1685 LAX 23:20 73H 175 7 C

UAW 4863 ORD 23:25 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 29 MAF LAS 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5558 BWI 23:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 3332 BWI 23:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 5974 STL ATL 23:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 5373 PIT ATL 23:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2834 SMF PHX 23:50 73H 175 5 C
WN 3437 SMF DEN 23:50 73W 143 5 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1831 RSW 00:07 320 180 1   5  D
F9 436 DEN 00:09 320 180 4 D
F9 435 05:01 DEN 320 180 123 D

AA4 3117 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:23 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL2 4528 05:32 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4528 05:33 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4458 06:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180    45 7 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP M90 158 123 D

AA4 3134 06:33 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA2 3971 06:41 DFW E75 76 1234 D
AA2 3971 06:45 DFW E75 76 56 D
AA3 4945 06:46 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1828 07:00 RSW 320 180 4567 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 738 160 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 D

DL2 4583 07:05 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3098 07:28 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL3 3331 BOS 07:54 CR9 76 345 D
DL3 3331 BOS 07:59 CR9 76 12    7 D
F9 1942 AUS 08:03 320 180 2 D
DL 1995 MSP 08:16 319 126 1234 D

DL3 5388 08:29 BOS CR9 76 345 D
DL2 3532 LGA 08:33 E7W 73 12345 D
DL3 5388 08:34 BOS CR9 76 12    7 D
DL 974 DTW 08:39 M90 158 3 D
DL 974 DTW 08:41 M90 158 12 45  D
DL 1995 MSP 08:42 319 126 5 D

UAR 3703 ORD 08:42 E7W 70 1234567 D
F9 1943 08:54 AUS 320 180 2 D
G4 938 PIE 08:55 319 156 7 D
G4 938 PIE 08:55 320 177 4 D
DL2 3529 09:05 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
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DL 1995 09:07 MSP 319 126 1234 D
DL2 3672 DTW 09:07 CR7 69 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1995 09:22 MSP 319 126 5 D
DL 974 09:23 DTW M90 158 3 D

DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 974 09:25 DTW M90 158 12  5  D
DL 974 09:26 DTW M90 158 4 D

AA4 3112 ORD 09:34 CRJ 50 1234567 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 319 156 7 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 320 177 4 D

UAR 3632 09:40 ORD E7W 70 1234567 D
AA4 3118 09:59 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1471 MCO 10:05 321 230 2 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:05 321 230 56 D
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 BOS 10:06 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:15 717 110 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:16 717 110 12345 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:20 321 230    4  7 D

AA5 2892 DFW 10:20 CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4883 PHL 10:35 ER4 50 12345 D
DL3 3347 LGA 10:41 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1512 10:55 MSP 717 110 12345 D

AA5 2892 11:00 DFW CR7 63 1234 D
DL2 3591 11:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
AA2 3750 11:00 DFW E75 76 7 D
G4 524 AZA 11:03 320 177 6 D

AA5 2892 11:03 DFW CR7 63 56 D
F9 1636 11:05 MCO 321 230 56 D
F9 1471 11:08 SAN 321 230 2 D

DL2 3840 LGA 11:11 E7W 73 6 D
DL 945 MSP 11:12 717 110 7 D
F9 1639 11:21 SAN 321 230    4  7 D

AA3 4883 11:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 D
F9 1054 LAS 11:33 320 180 1 D

DL3 5477 11:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
G4 525 11:48 AZA 320 177 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 2879 DTW 12:18 319 126  2345 7 D
F9 1054 12:19 MCO 320 180 1 D
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 7 D
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D

DL3 3293 DTW 12:31 CR9 76 1 D
F9 2095 TPA 12:40 321 230 6 D
DL 2475 12:40 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL2 3900 12:41 DTW CR7 69 6 D
AA 873 DFW 12:42 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1096 LAS 12:42 320 180 5 D
DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 12345 D

DL2 3627 DTW 12:47 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2879 13:01 DTW 319 126  2345 7 D

DL3 3293 13:06 DTW CR9 76 1 D
AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR7 63 1 345  D
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 567 D
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 1234 D
F9 1097 13:32 LAS 320 180 5 D



F9 2094 13:40 TPA 321 230 6 D
AA3 4902 PHL 13:42 ER4 50 1234567 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR7 63 1 345  D
DL 1052 ATL 13:46 M88 149 12345 7 D
F9 2095 TPA 13:50 321 230 5 D

DL2 3632 14:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3539 LGA 14:02 E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA3 4902 14:13 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 659 MSP 14:16 717 110 12345 D
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 5 D
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 1234  7 D

DL2 4514 14:32 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
F9 2094 14:50 TPA 321 230 5 D
DL 659 15:06 MSP 717 110 12345 D

AA4 3119 ORD 15:54 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:54 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 678 PHX 15:56 319 128 1234567 D
F9 1832 PHX 16:04 319 150 5 D
F9 1425 RDU 16:07 320 180 2 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:07 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:10 739 180 1  45  D
DL 2035 ATL 16:14 739 180 23 D

DL2 3810 DTW 16:14 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:21 M88 149 7 D

AA4 3119 16:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 16:24 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL 2950 DTW 16:26 M90 158 12345 7 D

AA3 4836 PHL 16:30 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 2330 DFW 16:40 M80 140 1  45 7 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:42 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 MSP 16:42 CR7 69 5 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:43 717 110 6 D
G4 1592 PGD 16:46 320 177 6 D
F9 1835 16:49 PHX 319 150 5 D
DL 362 MSP 16:53 717 110 1234 D
F9 1424 16:57 RDU 320 180 2 D

AA3 4836 17:02 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL 739 180 1  45  D
DL 2950 17:10 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:12 ATL 739 180 23 D

DL2 3724 17:12 DTW CR9 76 6 D
AA 472 17:18 PHX 319 128 1  45 7 D
AA 2330 17:20 DFW M80 140 1  4   D
AA 2330 17:24 DFW M80 140     5 7 D
DL 2421 17:25 MSP 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 17:25 MSP CR7 69 5 D
DL4 6108 LGA 17:27 E70 69 12345 D
DL 2421 17:29 MSP 717 110 6 D
G4 1593 17:31 PGD 320 177 6 D
DL 362 17:32 MSP 717 110 1234 D

AAA 5393 CLT 17:35 CR9 75 1234567 D
DL4 6108 LGA 17:39 E70 69 7 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 739 172 5 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73H 157 1  4   D
DL 2110 SLC 17:54 319 126 12345 7 D
G4 2244 SFB 17:58 M80 166    4  7 D
DL2 3559 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 7 D



AAA 5393 18:05 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
DL3 5438 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 ATL 18:07 M88 149 12345 D

DL4 5892 18:15 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
F9 438 DEN 18:30 320 180 56 D
DL 2110 18:40 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D
F9 1097 MCO 18:42 320 180 1 D
G4 2245 18:43 SFB M80 166    4  7 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 739 172 5 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73H 157 1  4   D

DL2 3559 18:50 DTW CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5438 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 18:51 ATL M88 149 12345 D
DL 1278 MSP 19:01 M90 158 12345 7 D
F9 1638 SAN 19:10 321 230 2 D

DL3 3303 BOS 19:19 CR9 76 12345 D
F9 439 19:20 DEN 320 180 56 D
F9 1638 SAN 19:23 321 230    4  7 D
F9 1097 19:27 LAS 320 180 1 D

AA4 3030 CLT 19:39 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3121 ORD 19:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 1278 19:45 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3287 19:54 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4443 CVG 20:03 CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1638 20:09 MCO 321 230 2 D

DL2 3667 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
F9 1638 20:20 MCO 321 230    4  7 D

DL2 4470 DTW 20:46 CR7 69 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 21:07 738 160 6 D

DL2 4470 DTW 21:10 CR7 69 6 D
DL 766 ATL 21:19 739 180 12345 7 D

AA4 3127 ORD 21:33 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 2106 MSP 21:40 739 180 6 D

DL2 4525 DTW 22:35 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 2015 PHL 22:52 319 128 7 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:55 E7W 73 6 D
AA3 4858 PHL 22:57 ER4 50 12345 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
AA2 3750 DFW 22:59 E75 76 1234567 D
AAA 5565 CLT 23:25 CR9 75 1234567 D
F9 1829 RSW 23:37 320 180 5 D
F9 1829 RSW 23:39 320 180 6 D
DL 415 ATL 23:45 739 180 6 D
F9 438 DEN 23:49 320 180 12 D
DL 415 ATL 23:50 739 180 12345 7 D
AA 667 PHX 23:53 319 128 1  45 7 D
DL 2279 MSP 23:54 M90 158 12 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA4 3117 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5501 05:23 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA4 3134 06:33 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA2 3971 06:41 DFW E75 76 1234 D
AA2 3971 06:45 DFW E75 76 56 D
AA3 4945 06:46 PHL ER4 50 123456 D
AA 464 07:00 PHX 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3098 07:28 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3112 ORD 09:34 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3118 09:59 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA5 2892 DFW 10:20 CR7 63 123456 D
AA3 4883 PHL 10:35 ER4 50 12345 D
AA5 2892 11:00 DFW CR7 63 1234 D
AA2 3750 11:00 DFW E75 76 7 D
AA5 2892 11:03 DFW CR7 63 56 D
AA3 4883 11:25 PHL ER4 50 12345 D
AA 873 DFW 12:42 319 128 1234567 D

AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 CLT 13:07 CR7 63 1 345  D
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 567 D
AA 873 13:26 DFW 319 128 1234 D

AA3 4902 PHL 13:42 ER4 50 1234567 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR9 75  2   6 D
AAA 5617 13:42 CLT CR7 63 1 345  D
AA3 4902 14:13 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 15:54 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 CLT 15:54 CR9 75 1234567 D
AA 678 PHX 15:56 319 128 1234567 D

AA4 3119 16:21 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5616 16:24 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA3 4836 PHL 16:30 ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 2330 DFW 16:40 M80 140 1  45 7 D

AA3 4836 17:02 PHL ER4 50 1234567 D
AA 472 17:18 PHX 319 128 1  45 7 D
AA 2330 17:20 DFW M80 140 1  4   D
AA 2330 17:24 DFW M80 140     5 7 D

AAA 5393 CLT 17:35 CR9 75 1234567 D
AAA 5393 18:05 CLT CR9 75 1234567 D
AA4 3030 CLT 19:39 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3121 ORD 19:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA4 3127 ORD 21:33 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2015 PHL 22:52 319 128 7 D

AA3 4858 PHL 22:57 ER4 50 12345 D
AA2 3750 DFW 22:59 E75 76 1234567 D
AAA 5565 CLT 23:25 CR9 75 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

November 2018

From To



AA 667 PHX 23:53 319 128 1  45 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 09:24 CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:55 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:49 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AC2 7328 19:20 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

November 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 170 SEA 17:40 739 172 5 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 170 SEA 17:40 73H 157 1  4   D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 739 172 5 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73J 181  23  67 D
AS 175 18:50 SEA 73H 157 1  4   D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

November 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 4528 05:32 DTW CR7 69 12345 D
DL2 4528 05:33 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2085 05:57 ATL 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4458 06:00 LGA E7W 73 12345 D
DL2 4634 06:00 CVG CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP 739 180    45 7 D
DL 1356 06:27 MSP M90 158 123 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 738 160 7 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 6 D
DL 2539 07:05 ATL 739 180 12345 D

DL2 4583 07:05 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 4917 07:30 SEA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL3 3331 BOS 07:54 CR9 76 345 D
DL3 3331 BOS 07:59 CR9 76 12    7 D
DL 1995 MSP 08:16 319 126 1234 D

DL3 5388 08:29 BOS CR9 76 345 D
DL2 3532 LGA 08:33 E7W 73 12345 D
DL3 5388 08:34 BOS CR9 76 12    7 D
DL 974 DTW 08:39 M90 158 3 D
DL 974 DTW 08:41 M90 158 12 45  D
DL 1995 MSP 08:42 319 126 5 D

DL2 3529 09:05 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 1995 09:07 MSP 319 126 1234 D

DL2 3672 DTW 09:07 CR7 69 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:22 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 1995 09:22 MSP 319 126 5 D
DL 974 09:23 DTW M90 158 3 D

DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR7 69 7 D
DL2 3624 09:23 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 974 09:25 DTW M90 158 12  5  D
DL 974 09:26 DTW M90 158 4 D
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 10:06 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 3613 BOS 10:06 E7W 73 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:15 717 110 6 D
DL 1512 MSP 10:16 717 110 12345 D

DL3 3347 LGA 10:41 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1512 10:55 MSP 717 110 12345 D

DL2 3591 11:00 BOS E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3840 LGA 11:11 E7W 73 6 D
DL 945 MSP 11:12 717 110 7 D

DL3 5477 11:37 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

November 2018

From To



DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 1234567 D
DL 2879 DTW 12:18 319 126  2345 7 D
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 7 D
DL 945 12:30 MSP 717 110 6 D

DL3 3293 DTW 12:31 CR9 76 1 D
DL 2475 12:40 ATL M88 149 7 D

DL2 3900 12:41 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:43 ATL M88 149 12345 D

DL2 3627 DTW 12:47 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2879 13:01 DTW 319 126  2345 7 D

DL3 3293 13:06 DTW CR9 76 1 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:46 M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 3632 14:00 LGA E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3539 LGA 14:02 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 659 MSP 14:16 717 110 12345 D
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 5 D
DL 1052 14:30 ATL M88 149 1234  7 D

DL2 4514 14:32 LGA E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 659 15:06 MSP 717 110 12345 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:07 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:10 739 180 1  45  D
DL 2035 ATL 16:14 739 180 23 D

DL2 3810 DTW 16:14 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:21 M88 149 7 D
DL 2950 DTW 16:26 M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:42 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 MSP 16:42 CR7 69 5 D
DL 2421 MSP 16:43 717 110 6 D
DL 362 MSP 16:53 717 110 1234 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 7 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:08 ATL 739 180 1  45  D
DL 2950 17:10 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:12 ATL 739 180 23 D

DL2 3724 17:12 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL 2421 17:25 MSP 319 126 7 D

DL2 3622 17:25 MSP CR7 69 5 D
DL4 6108 LGA 17:27 E70 69 12345 D
DL 2421 17:29 MSP 717 110 6 D
DL 362 17:32 MSP 717 110 1234 D

DL4 6108 LGA 17:39 E70 69 7 D
DL 2110 SLC 17:54 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3559 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5438 DTW 18:05 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 ATL 18:07 M88 149 12345 D

DL4 5892 18:15 LGA E70 69 12345 7 D
DL 2110 18:40 SLC 319 126 12345 7 D

DL2 3559 18:50 DTW CR9 76 7 D
DL3 5438 18:50 DTW CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1663 18:51 ATL M88 149 12345 D
DL 1278 MSP 19:01 M90 158 12345 7 D



DL3 3303 BOS 19:19 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1278 19:45 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3287 19:54 BOS CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4443 CVG 20:03 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3667 LGA 20:11 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:46 CR7 69 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 21:07 738 160 6 D

DL2 4470 DTW 21:10 CR7 69 6 D
DL 766 ATL 21:19 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 2106 MSP 21:40 739 180 6 D

DL2 4525 DTW 22:35 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:55 E7W 73 6 D
DL2 3549 SEA 22:59 E7W 73 12345 7 D
DL 415 ATL 23:45 739 180 6 D
DL 415 ATL 23:50 739 180 12345 7 D
DL 2279 MSP 23:54 M90 158 12 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1831 RSW 00:07 320 180 1   5  D
F9 436 DEN 00:09 320 180 4 D
F9 435 05:01 DEN 320 180 123 D
F9 1828 07:00 RSW 320 180 4567 D
F9 1942 AUS 08:03 320 180 2 D
F9 1943 08:54 AUS 320 180 2 D
F9 1471 MCO 10:05 321 230 2 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:05 321 230 56 D
F9 1639 MCO 10:20 321 230    4  7 D
F9 1636 11:05 MCO 321 230 56 D
F9 1471 11:08 SAN 321 230 2 D
F9 1639 11:21 SAN 321 230    4  7 D
F9 1054 LAS 11:33 320 180 1 D
F9 1054 12:19 MCO 320 180 1 D
F9 2095 TPA 12:40 321 230 6 D
F9 1096 LAS 12:42 320 180 5 D
F9 1097 13:32 LAS 320 180 5 D
F9 2094 13:40 TPA 321 230 6 D
F9 2095 TPA 13:50 321 230 5 D
F9 2094 14:50 TPA 321 230 5 D
F9 1832 PHX 16:04 319 150 5 D
F9 1425 RDU 16:07 320 180 2 D
F9 1835 16:49 PHX 319 150 5 D
F9 1424 16:57 RDU 320 180 2 D
F9 438 DEN 18:30 320 180 56 D
F9 1097 MCO 18:42 320 180 1 D
F9 1638 SAN 19:10 321 230 2 D
F9 439 19:20 DEN 320 180 56 D
F9 1638 SAN 19:23 321 230    4  7 D
F9 1097 19:27 LAS 320 180 1 D
F9 1638 20:09 MCO 321 230 2 D
F9 1638 20:20 MCO 321 230    4  7 D
F9 1829 RSW 23:37 320 180 5 D
F9 1829 RSW 23:39 320 180 6 D
F9 438 DEN 23:49 320 180 12 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

November 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

G4 938 PIE 08:55 319 156 7 D
G4 938 PIE 08:55 320 177 4 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 319 156 7 D
G4 939 09:40 PIE 320 177 4 D
G4 524 AZA 11:03 320 177 6 D
G4 525 11:48 AZA 320 177 6 D
G4 1592 PGD 16:46 320 177 6 D
G4 1593 17:31 PGD 320 177 6 D
G4 2244 SFB 17:58 M80 166    4  7 D
G4 2245 18:43 SFB M80 166    4  7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

November 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3767 05:20 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3905 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3819 07:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAC 4909 07:50 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6179 08:02 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAR 3703 ORD 08:42 E7W 70 1234567 D
UA3 5660 08:44 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C
UAR 3632 09:40 ORD E7W 70 1234567 D
UAC 4884 EWR 09:53 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAC 4890 10:35 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4890 10:45 EWR ERJ 50 7 C
UAW 3819 ORD 11:38 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3895 12:08 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4847 ORD 13:27 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3928 14:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 4859 ORD 15:04 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6152 IAH 15:14 E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4865 15:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 322 DEN 15:47 320 150 12345 7 C

UA4 6276 15:55 IAH E7W 70 12345 7 C
UAW 4835 ORD 16:34 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA 1975 16:36 DEN 320 150 12345 7 C

UAC 4928 EWR 16:36 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4928 EWR 16:37 ERJ 50 67 C
UAC 4961 17:15 EWR ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 4861 17:40 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAC 4983 EWR 18:05 ERJ 50 12345 C
UAC 4947 18:37 EWR ERJ 50 12345 C
UAW 3761 ORD 18:43 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3777 ORD 20:23 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA4 6252 IAH 20:44 E7W 70 1234567 C
UA3 5436 DEN 21:07 E7W 70 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 21:52 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UAC 4883 EWR 23:15 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 4863 ORD 23:25 CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

November 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 3343 BNA 00:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5639 LAS 00:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 6951 BWI MCO 00:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4703 OKC PHX 00:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 4019 DEN 00:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 625 05:15 DEN 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5496 05:20 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 2148 05:25 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3818 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5896 05:30 BNA RDU 73W 143 5 C
WN 222 05:35 MCI OAK 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 5340 05:35 DEN TUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2786 05:45 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 3035 05:45 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 389 05:50 RSW 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1200 05:50 TPA MEM 73W 143 7 C
WN 5371 05:55 MCO BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 5505 05:55 PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 668 06:00 PHX 73W 143 5 C
WN 3026 06:00 MCO BHM 73W 143 7 C
WN 4738 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6219 06:05 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 2291 06:10 LGA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2973 06:10 BWI BDL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1147 06:25 LAS SEA 73H 175 7 C
WN 424 06:30 LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4417 06:30 TPA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 5359 06:30 TPA 73H 175 5 C
WN 1193 06:40 ATL HOU 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5481 06:40 MCO SJU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5605 06:40 LGA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1601 06:45 PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 5197 06:45 MCI MSY 73W 143 5 C
WN 5492 06:55 ATL PBI 73W 143 6 C
WN 1848 07:05 LAX LAS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5518 07:05 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 5372 07:10 LAS 73H 175 5 C
WN 5590 07:10 BNA RDU 73W 143 7 C
WN 186 CLE 07:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 358 MCI 07:15 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI 73W 143 5 C
WN 1592 07:15 BWI LAS 73H 175 1234 C
WN 5465 07:20 BWI ORF 73W 143 6 C
WN 2697 07:30 RSW 73W 143 6 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

November 2018

From To



WN 3191 BWI 07:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 BOS 07:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 186 08:00 DCA DAL 73H 175 1234 C
WN 383 MCO 08:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4907 MCI 08:05 73H 175 5 C
WN 5095 08:05 FLL ATL 73H 175 7 C
WN 3188 08:15 DCA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4027 08:15 RSW BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 626 08:20 STL DAL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3865 DEN 08:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 4099 08:30 DCA 73W 143 6 C
WN 383 08:40 PHX OKC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4907 08:50 FLL BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 5081 GSP ATL 09:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 3865 09:05 RSW 73W 143 5 C
WN 5716 PBI ATL 09:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 4737 ISP BWI 09:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 976 OKC STL 09:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5081 09:30 CLE 73W 143 6 C
WN 4012 BWI 09:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 5716 09:40 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5284 ATL LGA 09:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4737 09:55 BOS BNA 73W 143 6 C
WN 976 10:00 MCO 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2181 ATL 10:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3771 FLL BWI 10:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5829 PBI ATL 10:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 4012 10:10 ATL SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 6853 TPA STL 10:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 2181 10:30 BWI SLC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5284 10:30 HOU MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 5801 MCO 10:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 6800 LAS 10:30 73H 175 5 C
WN 5829 10:35 HOU ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 2959 ATL MCO 10:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3771 10:40 HOU 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6853 10:40 HOU MCI 73W 143 5 C
WN 2844 TPA 10:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 4815 PVD MCO 11:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 5805 11:05 ATL PHL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6848 TPA 11:05 73W 143 5 C
WN 2493 11:15 PHX 73H 175 5 C
WN 6241 ATL MCI 11:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 2789 ECP BNA 11:20 73W 143 5 C
WN 2959 11:20 DCA 73W 143 7 C
WN 5150 STL BNA 11:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 1862 HOU BNA 11:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2844 11:30 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4815 11:30 DEN SEA 73W 143 6 C
WN 1153 BHM MCO 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2104 DCA FLL 11:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4972 BWI TPA 11:35 73W 143 6 C



WN 6083 BWI BOS 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6241 11:45 STL DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 6848 11:50 STL PDX 73W 143 5 C
WN 1862 11:55 LAS TUS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2789 11:55 DEN 73W 143 5 C
WN 5150 11:55 BWI CVG 73W 143 6 C
WN 5355 BOS 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 6728 PHX 11:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 655 PVD DCA 12:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1153 12:05 DEN OAK 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2266 12:10 TPA ATL 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6083 12:10 STL SEA 73W 143 7 C
WN 2620 LAS 12:15 73W 143 7 C
WN 3296 12:15 FLL ATL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3795 DEN 12:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 1122 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4680 DAL LGA 12:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 5355 12:30 BWI BDL 73W 143 5 C
WN 6728 12:35 MCO MEM 73W 143 5 C
WN 655 12:45 BOS BWI 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2622 12:50 PHX ABQ 73W 143 7 C
WN 4804 LAS 12:55 73H 175 6 C
WN 3795 13:10 TPA BWI 73H 175 6 C
WN 4351 AUS BNA 13:10 73H 175 7 C
WN 1122 13:20 CLE BWI 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3618 LGA 13:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 3201 MCO DCA 13:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 3547 13:45 DCA BNA 73W 143 5 C
WN 4804 13:45 MCO PHX 73H 175 6 C
WN 5850 DEN 13:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 4351 13:55 BWI MCO 73H 175 7 C
WN 5200 MCO DCA 14:00 73W 143 5 C
WN 2321 LAX 14:10 73H 175 5 C
WN 3111 BNA CLE 14:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 957 BUR DEN 14:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3172 14:20 DCA BNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5480 RSW 14:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 422 BUF BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6047 ROC BWI 14:25 73W 143 5 C
WN 3621 14:35 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 5200 14:40 LAX DAL 73W 143 5 C
WN 5850 14:40 CLE BNA 73H 175 7 C
WN 5573 RSW 14:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2321 14:55 RSW BWI 73H 175 5 C
WN 212 RSW 15:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 422 15:00 RSW 73W 143 1234 C
WN 957 15:05 FLL 73H 175 1234 C
WN 507 LAS 15:10 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 3111 15:10 BOS DEN 73H 175 6 C
WN 6047 15:10 CLE 73W 143 5 C
WN 5480 15:15 LGA 73W 143 6 C
WN 212 15:35 DEN LAS 73W 143 1234 C



WN 1916 PHX 15:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3867 RSW 15:35 73W 143 5 C
WN 5573 15:40 ATL BWI 73H 175 7 C
WN 3881 TPA DCA 15:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 239 SAN MCI 15:50 73W 143 1234 C
WN 507 16:05 ATL LAX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 5386 BWI FLL 16:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 1916 16:10 DEN SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3318 RDU DEN 16:10 73W 143 5 C
WN 3867 16:15 LGA 73W 143 5 C
WN 3881 16:20 ATL HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 6422 SNA DEN 16:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 239 16:25 LGA 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1938 LAX DEN 16:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5334 CLT BWI 16:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4913 LAS LAX 16:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 1098 RIC ATL 16:40 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 5386 16:40 PHX SFO 73W 143 7 C
WN 3318 16:45 ATL AUS 73W 143 5 C
WN 3725 ATL MCI 16:45 73W 143 5 C
WN 6422 16:55 MCI BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 1938 17:00 MCI 73W 143 1234 C
WN 5976 LAX BWI 17:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5334 17:10 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 339 OAK STL 17:15 738 180 1234 C
WN 3725 17:20 MCO 73W 143 5 C
WN 4913 17:20 MCI HOU 73W 143 6 C
WN 5675 MCO 17:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 284 BWI BOS 17:30 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1098 17:35 PHX 7M8 175 1234 C
WN 2436 BNA LGA 17:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 2636 CLE 17:35 73W 143 5 C
WN 4974 MCO STL 17:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 2494 DCA MCO 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 STL 17:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 5976 17:45 MCO FLL 73W 143 7 C
WN 1037 TPA 17:50 73W 143 1234 C
WN 284 18:00 DCA PVD 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2489 LAX STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 5675 18:00 BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 342 18:05 LAS OAK 738 180 1234 C
WN 2636 18:05 LAS MSY 73W 143 5 C
WN 1100 SFO PHX 18:10 73H 175 1234 C
WN 2436 18:10 PHX GEG 73W 143 6 C
WN 6500 TUL DEN 18:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 2494 18:15 LAX OAK 73W 143 6 C
WN 4251 18:15 BNA AUS 73W 143 6 C
WN 4974 18:15 PHX SAN 73W 143 5 C
WN 1037 18:25 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4415 FLL 18:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 2501 18:35 LAX ELP 73W 143 7 C
WN 4617 DEN PHX 18:35 73W 143 6 C



WN 101 BOI LAS 18:40 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2848 SJU FLL 18:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 5925 BWI CLE 18:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 6500 18:40 BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 3395 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 637 SLC DEN 19:00 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4415 19:00 BWI ORF 73W 143 5 C
WN 3126 19:05 LAS 73W 143 6 C
WN 101 19:10 STL OKC 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1100 19:10 DEN 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3699 BOS 19:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 5925 19:10 LAS LAX 73W 143 7 C
WN 2848 19:15 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 2327 ONT PHX 19:25 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 SAN LAS 19:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6808 SDF BWI 19:25 73H 175 5 C
WN 637 19:35 BNA BOS 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3395 19:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 1064 CLE 19:45 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2327 19:55 TPA 73W 143 5 C
WN 5823 19:55 BOS 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 MSY MCO 19:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 1403 DAL DCA 20:05 73H 175 1234 C
WN 3699 20:05 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 6322 RSW 20:15 73W 143 5 C
WN 6808 20:15 STL 73H 175 5 C
WN 1065 20:25 CLE 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4647 DAL PHX 20:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 6878 20:25 DEN ABQ 73W 143 5 C
WN 1403 20:50 MCO 73H 175 1234 C
WN 6322 20:50 MCI 73W 143 5 C
WN 423 RSW 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 2036 LGA 21:25 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3868 LGA 21:30 73W 143 5 C
WN 1062 RDU BWI 21:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 3765 ATL BWI 21:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 5396 BHM TPA 21:55 73W 143 5 C
WN 2593 BNA LGA 22:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 3579 MCI DCA 22:05 73W 143 5 C
WN 2728 RSW 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 806 HOU 22:15 73H 175 1234 C
WN 300 LAX 22:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1950 DEN PHX 22:20 73H 175 1234 C
WN 4167 LAS HOU 22:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 5181 BNA TPA 22:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 5396 22:30 BOS 73W 143 5 C
WN 6977 MCO DCA 22:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 2236 LBB LAS 22:35 73W 143 1234 C
WN 4268 ALB MCO 22:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5902 ATL BOS 22:35 73W 143 5 C
WN 2371 LAS PHX 22:45 73W 143 7 C
WN 5173 ABQ HOU 22:45 73W 143 6 C



WN 425 BWI MCO 22:50 73H 175 1234 C
WN 6026 BWI HOU 22:55 73H 175 5 C
WN 4143 PHX ATL 23:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 620 ONT DEN 23:05 73W 143 1234 C
WN 6452 DEN 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 1089 PNS BNA 23:20 73W 143 1234 C
WN 1685 LAX 23:20 73H 175 7 C
WN 29 MAF LAS 23:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 5558 BWI 23:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 3332 BWI 23:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 5974 STL ATL 23:40 73W 143 5 C
WN 5373 PIT ATL 23:45 73W 143 6 C
WN 2834 SMF PHX 23:50 73H 175 5 C
WN 3437 SMF DEN 23:50 73W 143 5 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:24 GDL 320 174 5 C
Y4 656 GDL 21:00 320 174 4 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris

November 2018
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